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Price
59.1884 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

-6.45% (-4.08)

CA15101Q2071
CLS

NYSE

usb

Technology

Stock

6,895 EUR
S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

59.11 USD (100)
59.16 USD (200)
61.15 USD
61.25 USD
57.64 USD
63.27 USD
59.222893 USD
1,488,229
88,163,715.16
18,889
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

=Irr

r

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA15101Q2071&ID_NOTATION=97531
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f0ca585a68a83b4ec19880908263b459deca93958fe367dd0cca89f2b2d84de9&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1e6c8fd8a33e5f4b5&time=1721316948&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9effc3c20576781dcd1cacbcf8a5bbbdf70fd916227c214ed094cd9863553c63&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0ec360d5b1f6a1068&time=1721316948&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=380975cfa5b1a3d856c6cea661634d47e9132c954a39d6d2cf6dd5d367b6a44c&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a3e99f66b621e93c9&time=1721316948&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d5adf62fb315cd145ea3232f62f251e1c69e3d15697a6e1da6e161993b2f19a1&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4d7f04e5e9c407b9f&time=1721316948&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a33e320b44099f7e8dd13a43c4e0ebb301340b0ff98b26215441d2a69057d6ed&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d4e9ad295f2af9c12&time=1721316948&tool=RSC

CELESTICA INC.

Details

2024/07/17 17:20:38

Price
59.1884 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

©  -6.45%(-4.08)

CA15101Q2071
CLS

NYSE

usb
Technology
Stock

6,895 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 59.11 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 59.16 USD (200)
Open 61.15 USD
High 61.25 USD
Low 57.64 USD
Close (prev. day) 63.27 USD
VWAP 59.222893 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,488,229
Trading volume 88,163,715.16
Number of trades 18,889
Last size 400
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +121.92% +299.43% +760.82%
Perf +34.76 +47.43 +55.92
(abs.)
Beta 0.94 1.15 1.60
Volatility 51.58 48.16 43.95

CESKAS

spofitelna

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/07/
17
Toronto Stock 2024/07/
Exchange 17
Stuttgart 2024/07/
17
NYSE 2024/07/
17
Munich 2024/07/

Time

17:11

17:20

16:23

17:20

08:01

Price

54.00 EUR

80.91 CAD

53.50 EUR

59.11 USD

58.00 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.18

38.44

0.00

88.18

0.00

60.9700 USD (1,937,683
56.9087 USD (1,943,080
49.9316 USD (2,210,265
35.7724 USD (2,049,058
63.4890 USD (2024/07/16
26.6200 USD (2024/01/17
63.4890 USD (2024/07/16
15.8400 USD (2023/07/17

—_— - Do

Number of
trades

40

4,092

18,894
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=97531
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208710656
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97529
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97529
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1526515
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=460446643

CELESTICA INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/07/ 13:03 55.00 EUR 0.00
17
2024/07/ 08:13 57.00 EUR 0.00
17

2024/07/ 17:20 54.00 EUR 0.00
17

15
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97526
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=460446644
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=460446649

CELESTICA INC.

Company profile

Company Logo
e

Celestica-

Contact Details
CELESTICA INC.

844 Don Mills Road - M3C 1V7 Toronto
Telefon: +001 (416) 448-5800

Fax: +001 (416) 448-2280

E-mail: clsir@celestica.com

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Rob Mionis Chairman of Managing

Board

Jack Lawless Member of Executive
Committee

Jason Phillips  Member of Executive
Committee

Leila Wong Member of Executive
Committee

Mandeep Member of Executive

Chawla Committee

Todd Cooper Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Michael Wilson Chairman of Supervisory

Board
Luis Muller Member of Supervisory
Board
Deepak Member of Supervisory
Chopra Board
Frangoise Member of Supervisory
Colpron Board
Jill Kale Member of Supervisory
Board
Kulvinder Member of Supervisory
Ahuja Board
Laurette Member of Supervisory
Koellner Board
Robert Member of Supervisory
Cascella Board
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mailto:clsir@celestica.com
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